Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 Wall Mount MODEL WM3
12 Volt, 75 Watt Max., MR16 Halogen
Specifi cations:
Ordering Information:
Example: WM3A - SI - C3 - MO15 - 04 - L1 - 0 - H1
©2007 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com®
revision 04/23/2007

07 - EYS, 42W, 25° Narrow Flood
08 - EYP, 42W, 40° Flood
09 - EXT, 50W, 13° Narrow Spot
10 - EXZ, 50W, 26° Narrow Flood
11 - EXN, 50W, 40° Flood
12 - FNV, 50W, 60° Wide Flood
13 - EYF, 75W, 13° Narrow Spot
14 - EYJ, 75W, 26° Narrow Flood
15 - EYC, 75W, 44° Flood
Lamp 2, 3
0  -  None
Mount 1
MO3 - Round Canopy
MO15 - Square Canopy
MO12 - Surface Mount Canopy
MO12-75-120 - MO12 w/ 75W, 120V transformer 4
MO12-75-230 - MO12 w/ 75W, 230V transformer 4
MO12-75-277 - MO12 w/ 75W, 277V transformer 4
MO13 - Surface Mount Canopy
MO13-75-120 - MO13 w/ 75W, 120V transformer 4
MO13-75-230 - MO13 w/ 75W, 230V transformer 4
MO13-75-277 - MO13 w/ 75W, 277V transformer 4